Datasheet 04/09/2013
1.8" SATA-II Solid State Drive WxSSxxxG1TC-J2xx  www.wintecind.com
Version 1.01 Page 1
1.8" SATA II Solid State Drive
JM612 Series
WxSSxxxG1TC-J2xx
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN RELATION TO WINTEC INDUSTRIES PRODUCTS, AND IS SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. NOTHING IN THIS DOCUMENT SHALL BE CONSTRUED AS GRANTING ANY LICENSE, EXPRESS OR

 3.2 SMART Command Support 9
4.0 Physical Specifications 13
5.0 Product Guide & Ordering Information 14
Datasheet 04/09/2013
1.8" SATA-II Solid State Drive WxSSxxxG1TC-J2xx  www.wintecind.com
Version 1.01 Page 5
1.0 General Product Specifications
For all the following specifications, values are defined at ambient temperature unless otherwise stated.
Table 1: User Capacity Specifications
Model Number¹ (typ)2,3 NAND Flash Type NAND Flash Total Capacity Over-provision
W2SS032G1TC-J21xxx-yyy.zz MLC 32GB 7%
W2SS064G1TC-J21xxx-yyy.zz MLC 64GB 7%
W2SS128G1TC-J21xxx-yyy.zz MLC 128GB 7%
W2SS256G1TC-J21xxx-yyy.zz MLC 256GB 7%
Note:
1. See Section 4.0 for Configuration & Ordering Guide
2. 1GB = 1,000,000,000 Bytes
3. Capacity available to end-user is less than “Total Capacity” due to flash controller overhead, and may vary with flash configuration.

1.8" SATA-II Solid State Drive WxSSxxxG1TC-J2xx  www.wintecind.com
Version 1.01 Page 14
5.0 Ordering Information
Wintec CompactFlash® Card
Table 16: Product Availability List & Naming
Part Number NAND Flash Type Overprovision User Capacity (typ)2,3
W2SS032G1TC-J21xxx-yyy.zz MLC 7% 30GB
W2SS064G1TC-J21xxx-yyy.zz MLC 7% 60GB
W2SS128G1TC-J21xxx-yyy.zz MLC 7% 120GB
W2SS256G1TC-J21xxx-yyy.zz MLC 7% 238GB
(u) Flash Type
7 : SLC Flash
2 : MLC Flash
(xxx) Flash IC Manufacturer, Die Revision, Process
P : Samsung          M : M-die        3:3x nm
I : Intel                    A : A-die          2:2x nm
M : Micron            B : B-die
T : Toshiba            C : C-die
(yyy) Component Flash type
008: 8-Nand, Single Die Package, 1-CE
08D: 8-Nand, Dual Die Package, 1-CE
8D2: 8-Nand, Dual Die Package, 2-CE
8Q2: 8-Nand, Quad Die Packge, 2-CE
(zz) Firmware Revision/Options
Please contact the factory for the latest firmware revisions and/or custom
labeling and programming identification.
Contact Us (US & Int’l)
Wintec Industries OEM Sales
675 Sycamore Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035
Ph: 408-856-0500